

FED AID NO HSIP-0074(192), HSIP-0074(180)

DIRECTIONAL CROSSOVERS & SUPERSTREET

US 74 FROM 330' W OF E OLD HWY 74 TO 1615' E OF S BIVENS RD & INTERSECTION OF US 74, OLD PAGELAND RD, & S. SECREST AVE

ALL AMERICAN CONTRACTING LLC SEALAND CONTRACTORS CORP

CHARLOTTE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		100000.00		113000.00	
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		350000.00		620271.00	
0003	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	200	CY	60.00	12000.00	65.00	13000.00
0004	0234000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (CY) BORROW EXCAVATION (PIPE INSTALLATION)	100	CY	80.00	8000.00	45.00	4500.00
0005	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	70	TON	90.00	6300.00	50.00	3500.00
0006	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	170	SY	3.00	510.00	2.00	340.00
0007	0366000000-E	310	15" RC PIPE CULV III	61	LF	75.00	4575.00	70.00	4270.00
0008	0372000000-E	310	18" RC PIPE CULV III	432	LF	80.00	34560.00	75.00	32400.00
0009	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	28	LF	30.00	840.00	25.00	700.00
0010	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	70	TON	65.00	4550.00	40.00	2800.00
0011	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	705	SY	15.00	10575.00	15.00	10575.00
0012	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	3,460	TON	80.00	276800.00	73.00	252580.00
0013	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	1,385	TON	90.00	124650.00	74.00	102490.00
0014	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	4,625	TON	80.00	370000.00	72.50	335312.50
0015	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	496	TON	550.00	272800.00	500.00	248000.00
0016	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	100	TON	250.00	25000.00	250.00	25000.00
0017	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLARS	1	CY	1000.00	1000.00	1100.00	1100.00
0018	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	10	EA	2500.00	25000.00	3100.00	31000.00
0019	2308000000-E	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	9	LF	400.00	3600.00	300.00	2700.00
0020	2364000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD	1	EA	650.00	650.00	600.00	600.00
0021	2365000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.22 STD	11	EA	650.00	7150.00	600.00	6600.00
0022	2396000000-N	840	FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54	6	EA	550.00	3300.00	500.00	3000.00
0023	2451000000-N	852	CONC TRANS SECT FOR DROP INLET	1	EA	5000.00	5000.00	900.00	900.00
0024	2647000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	1,799	SY	100.00	179900.00	65.00	116935.00
0025	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	2	EA	1000.00	2000.00	600.00	1200.00
0026	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	5	EA	1000.00	5000.00	250.00	1250.00
0027	2938000000-N	859	CONVERT DI TO JB W/MH	3	EA	2000.00	6000.00	1700.00	5100.00
0028	2995000000-N	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) CONVERT EXISTING DROP INLET TO OFFSET 2G I	3	EA	3500.00	10500.00	2900.00	8700.00
0029	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	168	SF	6.75	1134.00	22.25	3738.00
0030	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	225	EA	50.00	11250.00	50.00	11250.00
0031	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	4,810	LF	1.20	5772.00	1.25	6012.50
0032	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	600	LF	2.00	1200.00	2.10	1260.00
0033	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	265	LF	12.00	3180.00	12.60	3339.00
0034	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	8	EA	145.00	1160.00	152.00	1216.00
0035	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	36	EA	145.00	5220.00	152.00	5472.00
0036	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	4,000	LF	0.50	2000.00	0.53	2120.00
0037	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	125	LF	6.00	750.00	6.30	787.50
0038	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4" , 120 MILS) (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)	6,000	LF	0.80	4800.00	0.84	5040.00

FED AID NO HSIP-0074(192), HSIP-0074(180)

DIRECTIONAL CROSSOVERS & SUPERSTREET

US 74 FROM 330' W OF E OLD HWY 74 TO 1615' E OF S BIVENS RD & INTERSECTION OF US 74, OLD PAGELAND RD, & S. SECREST AVE

ALL AMERICAN CONTRACTING LLC SEALAND CONTRACTORS CORP

CHARLOTTE, NC

0039	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4" , 90 MILS) (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)	21,000	LF	0.72	15120.00	0.75	15750.00
0040	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING 24" YIELD LINE TRIANGLE (90 MILS)	22	EA	45.00	990.00	47.00	1034.00
0041	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOL U-TURN ARROW (90 MILS)	8	EA	225.00	1800.00	235.00	1880.00
0042	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	625	EA	33.00	20625.00	34.50	21562.50
0043	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	200	LF	5.00	1000.00	2.50	500.00
0044	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	3	TON	65.00	195.00	85.00	255.00
0045	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	5	TON	65.00	325.00	85.00	425.00
0046	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	30	TON	65.00	1950.00	60.00	1800.00
0047	6036000000-E	1631	MATting FOR EROS CONTROL	1,600	SY	2.50	4000.00	3.50	5600.00
0048	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	288	LF	3.50	1008.00	6.00	1728.00
0049	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	380	LF	5.00	1900.00	7.25	2755.00
0050	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	4	LB	10.00	40.00	50.00	200.00
0051	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	4	ACR	2500.00	10000.00	3000.00	12000.00
0052	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	1,565	LF	1.00	1565.00	1.10	1721.50
0053	7120000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	12	EA	720.00	8640.00	790.00	9480.00
0054	7132000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	6	EA	875.00	5250.00	960.00	5760.00
0055	7264000000-E	1710	MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")	1,400	LF	6.15	8610.00	6.75	9450.00
0056	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1 CONDUIT)(2")	3,240	LF	8.00	25920.00	8.80	28512.00
0057	7301000000-E	1715	DIRECT DRILL (*****) (1 CONDUIT)(2")	565	LF	17.00	9605.00	19.00	10735.00
0058	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	20	EA	385.00	7700.00	425.00	8500.00
0059	7348000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (OVER-SIZED, HVY-DUTY)	4	EA	745.00	2980.00	820.00	3280.00
0060	7360000000-N	1720	WOOD POLE	10	EA	885.00	8850.00	975.00	9750.00
0061	7372000000-N	1721	GUY ASSEMBLY	16	EA	550.00	8800.00	610.00	9760.00
0062	7408000000-E	1722	1" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	4	EA	250.00	1000.00	275.00	1100.00
0063	7420000000-E	1722	2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	10	EA	480.00	4800.00	530.00	5300.00
0064	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	1,650	LF	6.95	11467.50	7.65	12622.50
0065	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	4,315	LF	0.95	4099.25	1.05	4530.75
0070	7566000000-N	1733	DELINEATOR MARKER	6	EA	65.00	390.00	72.00	432.00
0071	7575142200-N	SP	NEW ELECTRICAL SERVICE	4	EA	1450.00	5800.00	1600.00	6400.00
0072	7636000000-N	1745	SIGN FOR SIGNALS	2	EA	450.00	900.00	500.00	1000.00
0073	7684000000-N	1750	SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	4	EA	800.00	3200.00	880.00	3520.00
0074	7756000000-N	1751	CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD	4	EA	11525.00	46100.00	12700.00	50800.00
0075	7780000000-N	1751	DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)	10	EA	100.00	1000.00	110.00	1100.00
0076	7901000000-N	1753	CABINET BASE EXTENDER	4	EA	375.00	1500.00	415.00	1660.00
0077	7948000000-N	1757	TRAFFIC SIGNAL REMOVAL	1	EA	2400.00	2400.00	2700.00	2700.00

SEP 14, 2017 10:16 AM

UNION

TIP NO W-5710B, W-5601CT

44856.3.2, 50138.3.99

2:00 PM 3 / 3 001

SEP 13 2017 DJ00257
1.860 MI

FED AID NO HSIP-0074(192), HSIP-0074(180)

DIRECTIONAL Crossovers & SUPERSTREET

US 74 FROM 330' W OF E OLD HWY 74 TO 1615' E OF S BIVENS RD & INTERSECTION OF US 74, OLD PAGELAND RD, & S. SECREST AVE

ALL AMERICAN CONTRACTING LLC SEALAND CONTRACTORS CORP

CHARLOTTE, NC

0078	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) 900 MHZ SERIAL/ETHERNET SPREAD SPECTRUM RADIO	4	EA	3750.00	15000.00	4150.00	16600.00
0079	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) ETHERNET EDGE SWITCH	4	EA	1250.00	5000.00	1375.00	5500.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	2136255.75	TOTAL	2263761.75
----------------	-------	------------	-------	------------

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	2136255.75	SUB-TOTAL	2263761.75
---------------	-----------	------------	-----------	------------

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

ALL AMERICAN CONTRACTING LLC	1	2136255.75
SEALAND CONTRACTORS CORP	2	2263761.75